DARTMOUTH COALH

FARES ADJUSTMENT | Effective 05/20/24

Adult Fares Logan Airport Boston South Station

ONE-WAY
ROUND-TRIP
Boston ONE-WAY

Logan Airport

LGING B E G ROUND-TRIP

Nl ONE-WAY
Sl ROUND-TRIP $59.00 $49.00
ONE-WAY $40.00 $35.00

Lebanon

ROUND-TRIP $70.00 $60.00
S ONE-WAY $40.00 $35.00
ROUND-TRIP $70.00 $60.00

New York City

. Commuter Fares*
Service

New York

Lebanon/ ADULT (VAR 0T ONE-WAY | $185.00 | $155.00
Hanover ONE-WAY $89.00 (RENLI N ONE-WAY| $210.00 | $180.00
ONE-WAY
Lebanon/ CHILD* o Hanover $210.00 $180.00
Hanover ONE-WAY $44.5 *Commuter Fares = 10-Ride Ticket Valid for 60 days
Lebanon/ ADULT
ENTNSd ROUND-TRIP $178.00
Same-Day Boston
Lebanon/ CHILD* Round-Trip* South Station
RENTINSd ROUND-TRIP $89.00
[\\ETALTGGLE ROUND-TRIP
* NYC Service - One (1) child up to the age 15 will ELENGLGN ROUND-TRIP $55.00
ride for 1/2 of the adult fare per full paying adult TPSPR - OUND-TRIP $55.00

ticket (one-way and round-trip). Any additional
children pay the full published adult rate. Children
under 16 are not permitted to travel alone.

DartmouthCoach.com



